Pexfit Pro atmeneti idom
SC-Contur-ral (biztonsagi kontiir)
- préscsatlakozas, R-menet
modellszam 4711

cikkszam 607 913

Tulajdonsagok

Kiils6 cséatméré
Kupos kilsé menet

Hossz

N — I o

Befoglalé méretek
Kulcsnyilas SW
Toémeg

Térfogat

Anyag

9935d4d067936148a636b5d08fbb44cee43048d0

1139 ¢
165,76 cm?®

vorosoéntvény

25

52 mm

34 mm

34 mm
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